
price list

hairhouse

make-up hairstyling

bridal hairstylingbridal make-up

Natural or party make-up
Airbrush make-up
Stage make-up (full glam)
Professional clients (B2B)

€ 45
€ 60
€ 60

€ 60/h

€ 35
€ 45
€ 25
€ 60

€ 70
€ 80
€ 70
€ 45
€ 60

€ 30/pp

€ 0,42/km
always included

varies per type

€ 60
€ 60
€ 35
€ 25
€ 45
€ 60

€ 30/pp

Blow dry
Party hairstyling
Kids hairstyling
Hollywood glam waves

Bridal hairstyling
Bridal hairstyling trial
Blow dry
Kids hairstyling
Bridesmaid hairstyling
Hollywood glam waves
Hair touch-up 

Bridal make-up
Airbrush bridal make-up
Bridal make-up trial
Bridesmaid make-up 
Bridesmaid Airbrush make-up
Make-up touch-up 

Transportation fee
Lashes
Hair accessories

Nathalie Ceulemans Make-Up & Hair Artist
nathalie.ceulemans@gmail.com

+32(0)497 81 14 39
Plantenstraat 29/10, 3500 Hasselt

www.nathalieceulemans.com

beauty studio

FROM 01/02/2024

Check package combos for affordable bridal deals Check package combos for affordable bridal deals

PRICING VARIES IN SERVICES ORGANISED BY THIRD PARTIES

Supplements Workshops
Check website for discounts & promotions

Basic tips & tricks 1-1
Basic tips & tricks group

€ 130
€ 80/pp


